

BID TABULATION – JUNE 16, 2022

PROJECT NAME:

FY 2021 NJDOT TRUST FUND

RECONSTRUCTION OF DEVON AVENUE & ST. MARTINS AVENUE

PROJECT NUMBER:

HH2021-2

CLIENT:

BOROUGH OF HADDON HEIGHTS

LANDBERG CONSTRUCTION, LLC
82 TUCKAHOE ROAD
DOROTHY, NJ 08317
609-829-2131

LEXA CONCRETE, LLC
11 COMMERECE WAY DRIVE
HAMMONTON, NJ 08037
609 704-5311

#	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY & UNITS	
	BASE BID		
1	BREAKAWAY BARRICADE	10	UN
2	DRUM	20	UN
3	TRAFFIC CONE	20	UN
4	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	200	SF
5	TRAFFIC DIRECTOR, FLAGMAN	120	MH
6	ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1	LS
7	FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1	LS
8	CLEARING SITE	1	LS
9	KEYWAY CONSTRUCTION	70	SY
10	HOT MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	180	SY
11	FULL DEPTH CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR, CONCRETE CLASS B (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	150	SY
12	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT	1450	SY
13	PULVERIZED SOIL AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, ROAD MIXED, 6" THICK	1760	SY
14	HOT MIX ASPHALT 19M64 BASE COURSE, 2.5" THICK	1760	SY
15	HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5M64 SURFACE COURSE, 1.5" THICK	3230	SY
16	TACK COAT (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	500	GAL
17	PRIME COAT (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	620	GAL
18	SAWING AND SEALING JOINTS IN HOT MIX ASPHALT OVERLAY (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	1100	LF
19	CLEANING AND SEALING JOINTS AND CRACKS IN CONCRETE PAVEMENT (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	220	LF
20	SET INLET TYPE B, CASTING	3	UN
21	SET MANHOLE CASTING	1	UN
22	CONCRETE BASE COURSE, REINFORCED, 6" THICK	120	SY
23	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY, REINFORCED, 6" THICK	60	SY
24	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" THICK	170	SY
25	8" X 18" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB	1450	LF
26	TRAFFIC MARKINGS, SYMBOLS	1700	SF
27	GUIDE SIGN, TYPE GA, BREAKAWAY SUPPORTS	6	SF
28	TREE REMOVAL, OVER 12" TO 24" DIAMETER	4	UN
29	CARPINUS CAROLINIANA 'AMERICAN HORNBEAM', B&B, 2.5"- 3" CALIPER, 12'-14' HIGH	4	UN
30	TOPSOILING, 4" THICK (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	400	SY
31	FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE "A", 3" (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	400	SY
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID:			

UNITS PRICE	TOTAL
\$0.01	\$0.10
\$0.01	\$0.20
\$0.01	\$0.20
\$0.01	\$2.00
\$80.78	\$9,693.60
\$500.00	\$500.00
\$500.00	\$500.00
\$31,000.00	\$31,000.00
\$1.00	\$70.00
\$5.00	\$900.00
\$70.00	\$10,500.00
\$6.50	\$9,425.00
\$9.00	\$15,840.00
\$17.00	\$29,920.00
\$14.00	\$45,220.00
\$0.01	\$5.00
\$0.01	\$6.20
\$5.00	\$5,500.00
\$5.00	\$1,100.00
\$1,300.00	\$3,900.00
\$850.00	\$850.00
\$120.00	\$14,400.00
\$140.00	\$8,400.00
\$90.00	\$15,300.00
\$33.00	\$47,850.00
\$4.75	\$8,075.00
\$55.00	\$330.00
\$2,400.00	\$9,600.00
\$675.00	\$2,700.00
\$16.00	\$6,400.00
\$0.01	\$4.00
\$277,991.30	

UNITS PRICE	TOTAL
\$1.00	\$10.00
\$1.00	\$20.00
\$20.00	\$400.00
\$10.00	\$2,000.00
\$80.78	\$9,693.60
\$500.00	\$500.00
\$500.00	\$500.00
\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
\$8.50	\$595.00
\$5.00	\$900.00
\$1.00	\$150.00
\$8.50	\$12,325.00
\$11.00	\$19,360.00
\$14.50	\$25,520.00
\$10.00	\$32,300.00
\$0.01	\$5.00
\$0.01	\$6.20
\$3.00	\$3,300.00
\$8.00	\$1,760.00
\$900.00	\$2,700.00
\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00
\$180.00	\$21,600.00
\$110.00	\$6,600.00
\$110.00	\$18,700.00
\$62.50	\$90,625.00
\$5.00	\$8,500.00
\$50.00	\$300.00
\$1,100.00	\$4,400.00
\$550.00	\$2,200.00
\$6.00	\$2,400.00
\$1.00	\$400.00
\$283,869.80	

BID TABULATION – JUNE 16, 2022

PROJECT NAME:

FY 2021 NJDOT TRUST FUND
RECONSTRUCTION OF DEVON AVENUE & ST. MARTINS AVENUE

PROJECT NUMBER:

HH2021-2

CLIENT:

BOROUGH OF HADDON HEIGHTS

LANDBERG CONSTRUCTION, LLC
82 TUCKAHOE ROAD
DOROTHY, NJ 08317
609-829-2131

LEXA CONCRETE, LLC
11 COMMERCCE WAY DRIVE
HAMMONTON, NJ 08037
609 704-5311

#	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY & UNITS		UNITS PRICE	TOTAL
	ADD ALTERNATE BID #1				
101	TRAFFIC DIRECTOR, FLAGMAN	40	MH	\$80.78	\$3,231.20
102	FULL DEPTH CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR, CONCRETE CLASS B (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	70	SY	\$70.00	\$4,900.00
103	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT	670	SY	\$11.00	\$7,370.00
104	HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5M64 SURFACE COURSE, 1.5" THICK	670	SY	\$14.00	\$9,380.00
105	TACK COAT (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	100	GAL	\$0.01	\$1.00
106	SAWING AND SEALING JOINTS IN HOT MIX ASPHALT OVERLAY (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	500	LF	\$5.00	\$2,500.00
107	CLEANING AND SEALING JOINTS AND CRACKS IN CONCRETE PAVEMENT (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	100	LF	\$5.00	\$500.00
108	HOT MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY, 4" THICK	10	SY	\$60.00	\$600.00
109	CONCRETE BASE COURSE, REINFORCED, 6" THICK	85	SY	\$120.00	\$10,200.00
110	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY, REINFORCED, 6" THICK	15	SY	\$140.00	\$2,100.00
111	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" THICK	15	SY	\$90.00	\$1,350.00
112	8" X 18" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB	370	LF	\$33.00	\$12,210.00
113	TRAFFIC MARKINGS, SYMBOLS	20	SF	\$4.75	\$95.00
114	TOPSOILING, 4" THICK (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	100	SY	\$16.00	\$1,600.00
115	TOPSOILING, 4" THICK (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	100	SY	\$0.01	\$1.00
TOTAL AMOUNT ADD ALTERNATE BID #1 BID:					\$56,038.20

UNITS PRICE	TOTAL
\$80.78	\$3,231.20
\$1.00	\$70.00
\$10.00	\$6,700.00
\$13.00	\$8,710.00
\$0.01	\$1.00
\$6.00	\$3,000.00
\$6.00	\$600.00
\$80.00	\$800.00
\$180.00	\$15,300.00
\$110.00	\$1,650.00
\$110.00	\$1,650.00
\$60.00	\$22,200.00
\$5.00	\$100.00
\$1.00	\$100.00
\$1.00	\$100.00
	\$64,212.20

#	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY & UNITS		UNITS PRICE	TOTAL
	ADD ALTERNATE BID #2				
201	TRAFFIC DIRECTOR, FLAGMAN	40	MH	\$80.78	\$3,231.20
202	FULL DEPTH CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR, CONCRETE CLASS B (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	70	SY	\$70.00	\$4,900.00
203	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT	680	SY	\$11.00	\$7,480.00
204	HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5M64 SURFACE COURSE, 1.5" THICK	680	SY	\$14.00	\$9,520.00
205	TACK COAT (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	100	GAL	\$0.01	\$1.00
206	SAWING AND SEALING JOINTS IN HOT MIX ASPHALT OVERLAY (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	500	LF	\$5.00	\$2,500.00
207	CLEANING AND SEALING JOINTS AND CRACKS IN CONCRETE PAVEMENT (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	100	LF	\$5.00	\$500.00
208	HOT MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY, 4" THICK	10	SY	\$60.00	\$600.00
209	CONCRETE BASE COURSE, REINFORCED, 6" THICK	85	SY	\$120.00	\$10,200.00
210	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY, REINFORCED, 6" THICK	30	SY	\$140.00	\$4,200.00
211	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" THICK	20	SY	\$90.00	\$1,800.00
212	8" X 18" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB	390	LF	\$33.00	\$12,870.00
213	TOPSOILING, 4" THICK (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	100	SY	\$16.00	\$1,600.00
214	FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE "A" 3" (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	100	SY	\$0.01	\$1.00
TOTAL AMOUNT ADD ALTERNATE BID #2 BID:					\$59,403.20
TOTAL AMOUNT BID:					\$393,432.70

UNITS PRICE	TOTAL
\$80.78	\$3,231.20
\$1.00	\$70.00
\$10.00	\$6,800.00
\$13.00	\$8,840.00
\$0.01	\$1.00
\$6.00	\$3,000.00
\$25.00	\$2,500.00
\$70.00	\$700.00
\$180.00	\$15,300.00
\$110.00	\$3,300.00
\$110.00	\$2,200.00
\$60.00	\$23,400.00
\$1.00	\$100.00
\$1.00	\$100.00
	\$69,542.20
	\$417,624.20